Pro Series | DH-IPC-HDBW5842EN-Z4E-S2
  System Overview
The 4K dome camera features an advanced 1/1.8-in. progressive-scan
imager with an 8 mm to 32 mm long-range vari-focal lens. The camera
offers True Wide Dynamic Range, a True Day/Night IR Cut filter, IP67
Ingress Protection and operation in extreme temperatures to deliver
superior images in most environmental conditions. The camera is a
component of Dahua's innovative Enhanced Power over Ethernet (ePoE)

Passive EoC
EoC with Single-port EoC Receiver
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4K Network Camera DH-IPC-HDBW5842EN-
Z4E-S2
8 MP IR ePoE, Vari-focal Dome
Network Camera, WizMind
Mounting Accessories,
optional
PFA101 Mount Adapter
DH-PFA133-E Angled Junction Box
PFA138 Junction Box
PFA152-E Pole Mount
DH-PFB201C In-ceiling Mount
DH-PFB211W Wall Mount
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
ePoE Accessories,
optional
LR1002 EoC Passive Converter
LR1002-1EC Single-port EoC Receiver